No need for inserting and removing wrench, possible for fast turning.
Recommended for work at confined spaces since the straight and
thin body.
Ideal for tightening work in piping flare nuts and confined places.
Models RMQ- 08 10 12 13 14 17 19
Across Flat(mm) 8 10 12 13 14 17 19
※ A tool bag is available for separate purchase. Please see P115.
● Tool bag (BNRM7L)

to remove and reinsert the wrench.
The wrench part
A special head design allows user
to work smoothly without having
to remove and reinsert the wrench.
RMQ-08
RMQ-17
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
D1 D2 T1 T2 L (Generally) (Store Center)
RMQ-08 8 16.2 16.4 4.1 6.5 140 10 10 30
RMQ-10 10 20.5 20.0 4.8 7.3 158 10 10 50
RMQ-12 12 24.6 22.6 5.3 8.2 171 10 10 70
RMQ-13 13 26.7 24.5 5.9 8.6 178 10 10 80
RMQ-14 14 28.8 27.0 6.3 9.0 190 10 10 105
RMQ-17 17 35.1 31.6 7.3 10.3 225 10 10 165
RMQ-19 19 39.3 33.7 8.3 11.2 247 10 10 210
CAUTION
●
Example
Product video